MODEL TO-331
Flexural Testing Machine
Tinius O
lsen
TO
4331EN
0
2

 ● For testing beams of 100 x 100 x 500mm and
150 x150 x 700mm.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-33101-ASTM Flexure Testing Frame 100kN
machine no pump for use with CTMs using two-
way valve
 ● TO-33101-BS Flexure Testing Frame 100kN
machine no pump for use with CTMs using two-
way valve
 ● TO-331-ASTM Flexure Testing Manual Machine
ECO, for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm beams
 ● TO-331-BS Flexure Testing Manual Machine ECO,
for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm beams
 ● TO-332-ASTM-01 Flexure Testing Machine,
100kN, for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm
beams DG EDI, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-332-ASTM-02 Flexure Testing Machine,
100kN, for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm
beams DG EDI, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-332-ASTM-03 Flexure Testing Machine,
100kN, for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm
beams DG EDI, 220V, 50Hz
 ● TO-332-BS-01 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN,
for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG
EDI, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-332-BS-02 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN,
for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG
EDI, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-332-BS-03 Flexure Testing Machine, 100kN,
for 10 x 10 x 50cm and 15 x 15 x 70cm beams DG
EDI, 220V, 50Hz